

**AUTO UNITED SG PTE LTD**

13 Kaki Bukit Rd 4, #03-29,

Bartley Biz Centre, Singapore 417807

Tel. 6844 1184

TO	: 1ST CAPITAL	DATE	26/7/2024
VEHICLE NO	: VKV9919 (2017)		
VEHICLE MODEL	: TOYOTA ALPHARD		Veron.
CHASSIS NO	: ANH208336439		

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>New</i>	2	\$ 86.50	\$ 173.00
2	REAR BUMPER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 1,136.90	\$ 1,136.90
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 95.10	\$ 190.20
4	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 42.20	\$ 42.20
5	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>New</i>	2	\$ 63.10	\$ 126.20
6	REAR BUMPER IMPACT BRACKET <i>RH Dented</i>	2	\$ 105.20	\$ 210.40
7	REAR BUMPER SENSOR <i>2 piece damaged</i>	4	\$ 298.50	\$ 1,194.00
8	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>New</i>	4	\$ 25.40	\$ 101.60
9	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	1	\$ 398.90	\$ 398.90
10	REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDER COVER LH <i>3HP</i>	1	\$ 101.40	\$ 101.40
11	REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDER COVER RH <i>1HP</i>	1	\$ 119.50	\$ 119.50
12	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 788.10	\$ 788.10
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 296.70	\$ 296.70
14	REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 285.40	\$ 285.40
15	TAILLAMP <i>New</i>	2	\$ 589.70	\$ 1,179.40
16	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>New</i>	2	\$ 409.40	\$ 818.80
17	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON <i>3HP</i>	2	\$ 365.80	\$ 731.60
18	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON RETAINER <i>1HP</i>	2	\$ 58.60	\$ 117.20
19	TAILGATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,120.40	\$ 2,120.40
20	TAILGATE LOCK <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 495.10	\$ 495.10
21	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 69.50	\$ 69.50
22	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE <i>at</i>	1	\$ 387.70	\$ 387.70
23	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 986.90	\$ 986.90
24	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH LAMP <i>3HP</i>	2	\$ 349.60	\$ 699.20
25	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH OPENER SWITCH <i>1HP</i>	1	\$ 299.10	\$ 299.10
26	TAILGATE REFLECTOR <i>RH cracked</i>	2	\$ 495.40	\$ 990.80
27	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 710.60	\$ 710.60
28	TAILGATE DAMPER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 392.30	\$ 784.60
29	TAILGATE HINGE <i>3HP</i>	2	\$ 204.60	\$ 204.60
30	TAILGATE GLASS <i>1HP</i>	1	\$ 1,866.90	\$ 1,866.90
31	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING <i>in</i>	1	\$ 193.80	\$ 193.80
32	TOYOTA LOGO <i>3HP</i>	1	\$ 79.40	\$ 79.40
33	ALPHARD WORDING <i>1HP</i>	1	\$ 89.50	\$ 89.50
34	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD <i>LH cracked</i>	2	\$ 1,570.80	\$ 3,141.60
35	SPARE TYRE CARRIAGE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 366.80	\$ 366.80
36	FLOOR PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,220.80	\$ 1,220.80

37	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$	825.70	\$	825.70	+
38	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	1	\$	49.50	\$	49.50	+
39	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET	1	\$	32.90	\$	32.90	+

9965
 7473.75
 TOTAL PRICE: \$ 23,626.90
 LESS 25% \$ 5,906.72
 SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 17,720.18

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (ADHESIVE TYPE) <i>HPM</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>NEW</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDER COVER LH CLIPS <i>2HP</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	+
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDER COVER RH CLIPS <i>2HP</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	+
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>NEW</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
6	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>NEW</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
7	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT <i>3HP</i>	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	+
8	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON CLIPS <i>3HP</i>	2 SET	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	+
9	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS <i>NEW</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
10	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>NEW</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
11	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT <i>NEW</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
12	REAR CAMERA <i>NEW</i>	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00	+
13	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>NEW</i>	2 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	+
14	FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>NEW</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	+

230
 TOTAL: \$ 1,240.00

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,600.00	700	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	700	
3	WIRING	\$ 50.00	30	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	60	
5	TO REMOVE REAR BUMPER SENSOR	\$ 100.00	50	
6	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	60	
7	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	60	
8	TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS	\$ 180.00	120	
9	TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA	\$ 100.00	50	
10	TO REMOVE REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	+	

11 To remove rear video recorder
 100
 50
 TOTAL: \$ 4,030.00

1880

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 18,960.18
 TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 4,030.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 22,990.18

LKK Auto Consultants hereby notify
 the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Total 9583.75
 c/s: 7.6K
 06 Days
 7.6K